1733 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KPBV series
Model KPBV 06-2A-03
Fluid Compressed air
Port size Rc(PT) 3/8

KPBV series
Specification
How to Order
KPBV06-2A-03-GSH
(Without tank)
Booster Regulator
KPBV06-2A-03-GSH-10L
KPBV 06 - 2 A - 03 - GS - 10L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
① Body nominal size
04 ※ Ø40 Cylinder tube
06 Ø63 Cylinder tube
10 ※ Ø100 Cylinder tube
※ Ø40, Ø100 under development.
③ Port size
02 ※ Rc(PT) 1/4
03 Rc(PT) 3/8
04 ※ Rc(PT) 1/2
※ Rc(PT) 1/4 & 1/2 under development
② Boosting ratio
2 2 times
4 ※ 4 times
※ 4 times under development
④ Options
GS
Gauge(2 pcs) +
Silencer(2 pcs)
GSH
Gauge(2 pcs) +
Silencer(2 pcs) +
Auto Switch(1 pc)
※ Pressure gauge: G40, R(PT) 1/8
※ Silencer: SAS02, R(PT) 1/4
※ Auto switch: D-Z72K
⑤ Tank
Nil None
10L 10 Liter
20L 20 Liter
40L 40 Liter
Symbol
Features
●  Increase compressed air up to 2 times
●  Easy installation with no power supply and wire
●  Reduce heat generation, low noise and excellent durability
1743 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KPBV series